

Mohave Contract User Guide for Brady Industries of Arizona LLC

Contract Number: 19A-BRADY-0601 Vendor Website: https://bradyindustries.com

Products or Services:

Direct Order Online Contract. Brady Industries of Arizona LLC provides products and services for janitorial supplies, equipment, training, rental equipment and preventive

maintenance agreements.

Items:

Excluded Smallwares and Facility Cleaning Services

P.O.

Brady Industries of Arizona LLC

Address: Rosie Chavira

4422 S. 38th Place Phoenix AZ, 85040 Remit Brady Industries of Arizona LLC

To: Accounts Receivable 7055 Lindell Rd Las Vegas NV, 89118

Effective Date: 6/1/2019

Final Expiration: 6/1/2024

Contract Specialist: Kristy Hamm

Procurement Specialist: Direct Order

Pricing: % off MSRP on website

Shipping: Included

Renews: June 1

Phone: 928-718-3221 Email: kristy@mesc.org

Phone: 928-753-6945

Email: orders@mesc.org

Volume Discount: N/A Perf/Pay Bond: N/A

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit

administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a Direct Online Order Contract. See the vendor created user guide on our Direct

Order Page for complete ordering instructions.